23 Aralik 2022 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye

At
Ismi

Yas
1.NOTORIX (SAF)
2. WAYAYIRE (SAF)
3.S0UTH EAST (SAF)
4\VERIFIED (SAF)
5.POTENTE (SAF)
6.SANCTITY (SAF)

7.SPANISH FORT (SAF)

8.STAY THE COURSE
(SAF)
9.GRANDDADDY
PURPLE (SAF)

10.GREAT GUY (SAF)

11.MSS ROSE (SAF)

12.CHARGE DOWN
(SAF)

Sarth
1)2.320$ 2)742%
Orijin(Baba -
Anne) Siklet Jokey
ava VERONGETORX (SAF) - STRKEFRST (SA BY ¢
yag CAPTAINAL (SAF)
QUERAR (GER) - SOUTHERN AINE (SAF) BY
4ydk SLVANO (GRR) 58,5
5vd CAPTAIN OF ALL (SAP) - WHSTLENTHBAIND (SAF) ¢
yag BY WINDRUSH (USA)
KILDONAN (SAF) - MARY'S JET (SAF) BY
sydg K muéoéﬁgg) S JET (SAF) 53
3ydg XQEF;(USA) - RANBLOSSOM(SAF) BY ORATORO 5
5ydg VAR (USA) - MTRA (SAF) BY JALLAD (USA) 56
ovd ELUSIVE FORT (SAF) - SPANSHRHAPSODY (SAF) g
vag BY JALLAD (USA)
POMODORO (SAF) - EPSOMDOWNS (SAF) BY
Sydg TIGER RDGE (USA) 56
avd WHAT A WINTER (SAF) - PALEMOONRSNG (RB) 54
yag BY KINGVANBO (USA)
BIARRTZ (SAF) - KELLY'S GUEST (SAF) BY
6ydg NORTHERN GUEST (USA) 4
BOLD SILVANO (SAF) - HGH FASHON (SAF) BY
4ydk ASHAAWES (US(A) i (A0 52,5
5ydg POVODORO (SAF) - ESCUDO (SAF) BY DYNASTY 5, ¢

(SAF)

Yans Programi

Sahip
MMIOKA
S KHATHI

D ASHBY

JPVD
MERWE

R FOURIE

F
HERHOLDT

L
MXOTHWA

S
KHUMALO

R MUNGER
TGOULD
Y RAVZAN

SDEVOY

kg, 1000 Sentetik
3)371$
Antrendr st HP S‘:;‘ 6

JOEYFOOKUNE  JUAN NEL 7 70
g\(()NLIIST(\:/x\OTI(E)D ALANGREEFF 5 67
MC GODI Js/frcReuD(E)fA 4 66
V\/ECERNVDOTOO GAINSMTH 9 65
ggR"f‘B;;TE ALANGREEFF 10 69
SVILJOEN gggm“zm 8 63
S%Bm CLIFFEMLLER 2 61
E(E)':‘/’E‘;DER GAINSMTH 12 61
VNVEJR\\’,(‘,'E‘ DER TARALAING 1 58
JLEBENBERG  CLIFFEMLLER 3 56
ME BOTHA AR 11 57
MONEYTALKS  JACQUES 5 |50
SYNDICAT STRYDOM

4'L0 GANYAN, 4. GiFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS

Fairview Giiney Afrika Hipdromu

4)185$

E'l .
KGS 520 7, Gy AGF ldm

006214

243999

055700

212522

092186

141059

059815

707244

380751

205483

150053

760749

42

7

28

21

42

28

28

28

49

28

82

0

0

2,70

7,70

34,50 1.94(9)

255

8,35

7,70
7,90

945

16,20 6.96(7)

11,80 7.72(6)

17.34(2) False
6.04(4) False
False
24.12(1) False
5.72(8) False
0.04(11) False
6.3(4) False
13.12(3) False
8.85(5) False

False

False

60,50 1.85(10) False



